RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC 21061/2016 (Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/02/2016in RFA No. 2238/2011 25/02/2016 in LAC No. 38/2010 passed

High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

R. N. KUNDU ADVOCATE

Petitioner(s)

by

the

VERSUS

Respondent(s)

I.A. 1/2016(with c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date : 15/11/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

STATE OF HARYANA AND ANR
I.A. 1/2016(with c/delay
Date: 15/11/2016 This ap
CORAM: HON'BLE MR.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sh
For Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR CORAM : HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shashi Bhushan, Adv.

For Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Delay condoned.

(LAYA RAWAT) (SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

Sr. P.A. AR-cum-PS

www.ecourtsindia.com

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010140562017/truecopy/order-2.pdf